
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

3

2

3

1

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT3

GT2

GT2

T1

AS

GT3

AS

AS

T1

GT2

DP

No.

07

04

82

76

50

60

92

15

45

11

23

40

74

20

Name

Ryan Mcmanus

Phil Lasco

Dick Greer

Michael Cyphert

Tom Patton

Timothy Gray

Stan Wilson

Steve Hynes

Kenford Nelson

Mark Muddiman

Brian Doll

David Pintaric

Gerry Mason

Mark Crellin

Region

NEO

DET

OHV

NEO

CINCI

LOL

TEN

SAGV

DET

DET

CIL

MVR

Indy

WOR

Hometown

Cleveland  Oh

Fenton  MI

Columbus  Oh

Chagrin Falls  Oh

Hamilton  Oh

Eden Prairie  Mn

Mount Juliet  Tn

White Lake  MI

Novi  MI

Belleville  MI

Columbus  IN

Canfield  Oh

Fishers  IN

South Charleston  Oh

Member #

289877

229837

96751

65827

62167

253560

264570

278867

131726

110825

258419

329254

84813

250080

Make

Ford Mustang Cobra

Ford Mustang Cobra

Chevy Corvette

Toyota Celica

Sunbeam Tiger

Porsche Gt 3 Cup

Dodge Viper Srt-10

Ford Mustang

Dodge Daytona

Ford Mustang

Pontiac Firebird

Dodge Viper Srt-10

Nissan 300Zx

Nissan 200 Se-R

Sponsor

Goodyear  Oswald Motorsports Insurance

Lasco Ford Hoosier Tire Redline Oil

Wendy's

Red Line Oil Toyota Motorsports/Trd  Goodyear

Tire Discounters/Red Line Oil

Ryan Companies Us Inc.

Kumho - Pinnacle Steel - Netevidence - Lux Performance - Dodge Motorsports - Roe Racing

Heat Treating Services

Engines By Jb

Kryderacing/Hoosier/Wrp Investments

Hoosier Tire/Gmr/Motionwear

Fuelport.Com/Goodyear/Nissan

R1. Best Tm

1:39.310

1:37.359

1:45.506

1:40.779

1:42.882

1:46.432

1:46.291

1:50.153

1:49.186

-.---

1:50.865

1:50.375

2:00.326

2:05.833

R2. Best Tm

1:33.951

1:34.871

1:37.257

1:39.073

1:39.843

1:43.146

1:43.249

1:45.708

1:48.319

1:48.899

1:48.966

1:50.017

1:54.180

2:04.417
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Grp 2 GT1,2,3,AS,BP,D,ST,T1

Combined Final Qualifying Results

O'Reilly Raceway  2.500 Km
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